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Apollo AGD Series Backflow

assortment

item code
agd401
agd4012
agd4al
agd4all2
agd4al2in
agd4a2
agd4a6

agd4a8

size

3/4"& 1"

/2]

1-1/2"

specifications - characteristics

materials

dimensions

item code
size

agd401
3/4"& 1"

group: AGD4 category: valves

applications

no applications available

dimensions

8.25x5.75x4.50 "

product line: Apollo AGD Series Backflow Preventers

segments

no segments available

weight
0.27 Ib
014 b
016 Ib
0.331b
49 Ib

0.48 Ib
0.27 Ib

105 b

packaging

Carton (1 pce)
Carton (1 pce)
Carton (1 pce)
Carton (1 pce)
Carton (1 pce)
Carton (1 pce)
Carton (1 pce)

Carton (1 pce)

specifications - general

product group
country of origin
brand

series

product type

approvals

no approvals available

gtin + upc
00670750443534
00670750383984
00670750384035
00670750384103
00670750769412
00670750384110
00670750038884

00670750031724

valves (backflow preventers)
United States

Apollo

AGD Series Backflow Preventers

AGD4

t. +17048416000

product page

“


https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd401/
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd4012/
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd4a1/
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd4a112/
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd4a12in/
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd4a2/
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd4a6/
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/article/agd4a8/
tel:+17048416000
https://aalberts-ips.us/products/detail/agd4/
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