

Apollo AGD Series Backflow



group: AGD4 category: valves product line: Apollo AGD Series Backflow Preventers

applications segments approvals

no applications available no segments available no approvals available

assortment

item code	size	dimensions	weight	packaging	gtin + upc
agd401	3/4"& 1"	-	0.27 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750443534
agd4012	-	-	0.14 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750383984
agd4a1	1/2"-1"	-	0.16 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750384035
agd4a112	-	-	0.33 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750384103
agd4a12in	-	-	4.9 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750769412
agd4a2	-	-	0.48 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750384110
agd4a6	1-1/2"	8.25x5.75x4.50 "	0.27 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750038884
agd4a8	-	-	1.05 lb	Carton (1 pce)	00670750031724

specifications - characteristics

materials

specifications - general

product group	valves (backflow preventers)		
country of origin	United States		
brand	Apollo		
series	AGD Series Backflow Preventers		
product type	AGD4		

dimensions

item code size

agd401 3/4"& 1"



item code

size

agd4012

agd4a1

1/2"-1"

agd4a112

agd4a12in

agd4a2

agd4a6

1-1/2"

agd4a8